Budget organisations

Payments and revenue acceptance

Type of service

Tariff if you have a
Salary Project (10+
active cards)

Tariff if you have a
Salary Project (10+
active cards)

Tariff for the State
Enforcement Service
bodies, regardless of the
Salary project availability

Accepting payments at the
bank's cash desk

1% (min UAH 15.00, max UAH 500.00)

Accepting payments in self-
service terminals, Privat24
Online Bank (web/QR/mob)

1% (min UAH 15.00, max UAH 200.00)

Payment Terminals service

Free of charge, included in
the cost of the Budget
tariff*

1.3% + fixed fee UAH 400

Free of charge, included in
the cost of the Budget
tariff*

Acquiring

Free of charge, included in
the cost of the Budget
tariff**

1.3% + fixed fee UAH 400

Free of charge, included in
the cost of the Budget
tariff**

Accepting proceeds at SSTs
and bank branches

No tariff is applied to
accounts of the State
Treasury Service of Ukraine

No tariff is applied to
accounts of the State
Treasury Service of Ukraine

No tariff is applied to
accounts with code 2533

Data is up-to-date on 20.05.2024

PrivatBank License No. 22 dated 05.10.2011




Type of service

Tariff if you have a
Salary Project (10+
active cards)

Tariff if you have a
Salary Project (10+
active cards)

Tariff for the State
Enforcement Service
bodies, regardless of the
Salary project availability

* Not charged for the first 90 days after the opening of the Salary project

** Approval on an individual basis.

Data is up-to-date on 20.05.2024

PrivatBank License No. 22 dated 05.10.2011



